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‘ Refarence is made to Papich to . J. Breunan

| mnenorandun dated 1/12/67 wherein it is reported the
Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) has volumtcered to brief
Bureaw Agents concerning the asture and extent of CIiA's
relationship with their infermant, SUGAR. This vas
suggested because BUGAR's activities may touch on our
&mﬁmr@wt in the black mationalist movement éSS

' SUGAR 1e cryptonym for Richard Thomas Gibmom,
forwerly imvolved with the Fair Play for Cuba Comnittee,
and well koowi to the Sureau. In 1262, he offered to
furnish iaformation to the Buresu in retura for money
but mot because of allegisnce to the United States. He
iz a person of ne moral fiber and we cbvicusly ﬁeclﬁae&
his offer. CIA bas bheen attempting to operate Gibson
abread 23, an informant since 1985 and his status 28 a
Government inforsant is well kgown to black satiomalist
groups in the United States

The Bureau does mé%’ hare CIA's confidence
in Gibsonr anéd in view of his reputation im black
nationslist groups, there appears to be no value im

— N T e T T

heing briefed by CIA as to their plams for Gidsom. Such Gy
a briefing could put us in a position of joinming or 3
supporting CIA im their o eration of Gibeon which would Y
be highly tmﬁmirahm. 3 s fb’
ﬁTE@% | Q-
That 8. J. Papich, CIA Liaiszon Ageat, advigse ! .Qr
them the Bureau is not interested in beimg briefed by P
CIA copcerning their plaps for Gibgon. However, CIA should” 5
be advised we are interested in recef%ing any 1nformation )
available to SUGAR concerning orga izations in whic ”chﬁy} <y
have an investi nterest B INEL J £ , N
I 3 75 WJ / ¢9%0. gt frem GDY, P L \
‘ pivﬂ‘f@l! S Bmh /4 Data o Daclassiicl A E
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“NOTE: ‘Ad  Hoc Qommittee is intelligence operation of this Burean
directed to iﬂentify bord t 11ige

. political ac 2 !
‘England. as a ] pean : -Chine C ; 3 t summer ha
eatablished canﬁact with he Ad Hﬁc Committae ‘and- asked to: be .
@_placed on'its maﬁling ‘1ist. He was removed from the AR
in November because Italian Mas
€IA aource. As Gibson s £
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" this country, furnished information received from him to MI-3,

1/9/67
¥ SECREY
AIRMAIL

LLLINEDRYIATIGR oonTAYrR
HERE I8 P a[‘;-\n - Py

[REERE 0034

WHER E SHOWHN CTHER v iSEa ,,/"".l

T DIRECTOR, ¥FBI (19@—156243)

-» X AN
FROM: . LEGAT, LONDON (108-3772) (P) : /

PROPOSED YAR CRIMES TRIBUNAL ORGANIGED
BY BERTRAND RUSSELL FOUNDATION, LONDG&

ENGLAND | | N
IS ~ VIETNAM : Qaastied &Y
REGISTRATION ACT - VIETNAY g smp o G
(00: NY) S

P %

Re London airtels 12/16/66 with enclosures, 13/9/66, /

and 12/8/66 with enclosures. The contents of referenced airtels, \‘%
If¥'s and enclosureg were obiained by MI-3 from a well placed and @\
comparatively new secref socurce. b)

(o
&

Subsequent communicatioBs will alsc indicate certain & y

information was obtained by MI-5 from a sub=gource. On 1/35/67 ¥y
a CIA, London, representative advised thet““Bugar,” subject of 3,
’Bufile 100-838072, is the source ¢f the information set forth g
in referenced communications, apd thiat the sub~source, which %

will be subsequently mentiongd in MI-0 communications, is a
gource developed by ”Sugar.'@

N\
CIA stated that beduuse of the political situation m
in England concerning the Tribumal, CIA, who handled “Sugar" in o

and has suthorized HI-5 to disseminate the information as though
it came {rom a source of theirs. CIA, London, furnished the N
above information because of awareness that this office receives’
such MI-5 reporting apd forwards 1t to headguarters, where it is

undoubtedly disseminated, thereby duplicating CIA disseminati:@

4 y

+ - Bureau (1 - 105- 93072) j‘?ﬁ’) oz
1 - Paris (105-2514) aL (,,; (% ;2 . i
1 - Liaimon sifi ),gp {;\ B ? 2 @‘
9 - Londe 0375 : { - —_— ‘
2 - London g%gabégzi?edassw - o SoT nEcoRsED M\
Li:cm 128 JAN 18 9066 %/

(9 | SECRET, o :
773%727%96‘2 NN

L ORIG
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LON 100-3772

This office was advised that CIA Headguarters
definitely disseminates such information to the Department
of State and to the Bureau.\\k\ *,;pn&

In view of the- abcve thi& effice will no longer
set forth in LEM's information réceived from “Sugar" or his
sub-source UACE. MES;A

-
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 . 5010-106 N\\
MAY 1962 EDITION i / A
. GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 !

- UNITED STATES GO"\%ERNMENT

Tolson
Del.oach

Conrad

, - A;u’NFFR'ﬁ F! CONTARIED e
' o ;4( (i { l tS 2 Ci B";‘;\ [l y ‘Casper
Memomna’um R s

Felt
Gale

ol Mr. D¢ Jc Brennan’ Jr/{W -t DATE: 1/5/67 o SRolslen
} . : . N i i . Zv;vcm
e e l - C:, D; Brennan . e
- SLLY{t (Sh l lford) Tele. Room

1l - Liaison &
1l - Mr, Papich

- Reference is made to Bureau letter to CIA dated

, 10/7/66, -The Liaison Agent periodically has: beep,
- with-CIA for the purpose of obtaining rep11es t;ﬁ%
questions presented in the referenced communication..

On 1/4/67 the Liaison Agent discussed this matter
with Cal Tenney, CIA, at which time he expressed concern over
CIA's delay in replying to us, It was emphasized that we were 4 il
extremely interested in obtaining the answers since the infor- | E/N
mation could be most useful to us in following the black LI |
nationalists activities in the U.rS° The Liaison Agent

A commented that if CIA's informant, SUGAR, had developed
t=4nformation of interest to us and it had not been reported
¥ \\to the Bureau, we obviously would have been "sq@ ning our
':i\. wheels" for the last several weeks, The Agent eferred to
y\jhe specific questions Traised by us and placed particular .
2 k tress on our interest in any information developed by CIA .
Nj\concernlng Ernest Thomas. The Agent stated that any contacts *

i& between Th and SUGAR should be reported to us as soon as
\ possible, Kg > 1

o

f) Tenney recelved the foregoing comments as a specific

complaint and then advised that CIA very deflnltely was not with-
holdlng any information and was not involved in any
skulduggery. He admitted that CIA has considerable dlfflculty -
in handIing and communicating with SUGAR. In this connectxon,
he stated that for security reasons a CIA intelligence officer
meets with SUGAR about once a month, .CIA has not been able
to meet with the informant for the past two months, Therefore,
it is poss1§1e SUGAR may have some 1nformat10n of interest to:

_the Bureau ?\g—xgklﬁ/ﬁ . 93,073 "'/%

Tenney stated that y appre01ated the
Bureau's position in this matter and he. personally=was ‘tak®mg=—=
steps to push for replles to our questions as soon as possible

g JAN 10 1967
ACTION The above informatlon is being directed to the
. attention of the Internal Security Se igns The Litatson Ry
\ Agent will follow plose% cIA, ] . . O
ssm % Zﬁl(i T' ' » %’”

‘ 9.;(&; 2 ]9 DeCiaSSlfV om OADB / U—F/%CRET{ /&W

s

T

-
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Cal Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison Agant on
1/5/67 that 2 review of CIA vecords has failed to disclose
aay informat Mn manmfmbla mth Marcclt tuwstmants, Ltd@
ACTION:

y *' ' The above information s being directed to the

attemian of th«a En’%:ewmﬁ. Security ﬁectian. \k \3
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A Committee PoSt20ffice Box in Chicago and is submitted herewith
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N ::: FPM:EEIAT'g:n) 101-11.8 ' L
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" _ .&w - ] /? wy f@o?fﬁ/’ |
A : : Re Chlcago lettor datod ol /7/66, \J\ '
3 N S Enclpsed herewith foi the Bureau and New York is

a five-page statement datgj Qgtober, 1966, under the caption::
"Rlchard Gibson Reports i\ \ . :

"This document WJ%“rOCGlV“J through the Ad Hoc ‘

N

. for the iEﬁ%rmation of the Burcau and New York,\
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‘:&& ROBERT F. WILLIAMS® "SECOND EXILE"
SUS T : ) , V '
9%@%@ }ﬁ& - Afro-American Leader in Tirlle Leaves Cuba for China
ot . s : _
x €§§ by RICHARD GIBSON
%ﬂim ------- ?obert Fs/\iilliamns, Chairmean-in-Exile of the milltant all--black

Aevolttiona »y Action Movement in the United States, has left Fidel
Uastro's Ouba for what he calls a "second exile" in China,

>

s vV
'ﬁ%gﬁr Former President of the Union County, North Caroling Brancn of
Zzwhle Natlonal Association for the Advancement of ' Oolored People (NAACPY -

Wiliiams, who is now 41 years old, fled to Cuba in 1961 when local S RO
- police and the Federal Bureau of Investigation sought to arrest him . I e
- -oa_charges of kldnapping a whilte couple.during a racial clash in B U
#illiams' hometown of Monroe, N.OC. ; _ SR |

3

:Kh‘
v

\, xaA

»P"

In those days, one of +he proudest boasts of Ouba's revolution-
zTy Zeaders was that they had wiped out racial discrimimation on the
1 :lard, and i1t certainly seemed to be true. Although few black '
Oubziis Wwere among the leaders of the revolution, the revolution . %§2>

uizckiy galned support from the country’s large black population, -
©itd in the United States, 1t was no accident that Fidel Castro re- *
weived an enthusiastic welcome from the blacks of Harlem in 1960, ‘
while anti-communist whites picketed everywhere else he went in New {
York City. It was no accldent that Robert F., Williams should flee 4
to Cuba to continue his struggle. He had been one of the founders
of <he now-defunct Falr Play for Cuba Committee in the Unlted
hiates, elght of whose original 30 founding members were Negroes; ot
ircluding such well-known wrlters as James Baldwin, Julian Mayfield ~-f -
and John Killens., Such Negro pariicipation in a movement rnot directly
relgued to the elvil rights struggle was virtually unpreced ede
M

S RDAAEINES. ‘ Derlasssf/ cn CADR =)
After his arrival iépgav na, where~h “Was joined shortly there-
after by his wife, M and their two young sons, Willisms resumsd
publlcation of his monthly newsletter, The Crusader, in April 1662
and at length persuaded the Cuban Governmsnt to0 allow him to braad-
cast to the United States several tlmea weekly over Cuba s "Radio
Prcgreso." He called 'his program Radlo Free Dixie" and 1i%s tone
- was set in Williams® first broadcast or July 27, 1962, the day after
.8 grandlose celebrations of the ninth_anniversary of the beginning ¢
» the Cuban revolutionary struggle against the Batista regimee. ‘."Tho,
#1 Spirit of the 26th of July is no longer just a spirit for Cuba-or the
Cuban. people," Williams de*lar:d~ T4 15 a spirit. for all of Latin

/Qﬂb x@%ﬁi£?"'
ENCLOSURE "

’he Soirit of the 26%h of July L . a»

| %
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rica, for Asia, for Africa, Y2s, and for the down-trodden an
sprriessed black people of the U.S.A. whose llives are valued less
:hzn common street dogs.’ T

But on August 8, 1966, Williams remarked bittered at a rally in
Feking: "Some so-called Socialists, we thought to be comrades and
class brothers, have joined the international Ku Klux Klan fraternity
for white~supremacy world dominaition. To our consternation, we have
discovered that the bourgeols-~oriented power structure of some ,
Sociallst Btates, even one with a black and white population, would
pirefer to preserve the white reactionary anti-communist power
sfiructure in racist America, thelr natural national enemy, than to
see a Jjust, democratic, fraternal Socialist State ‘brought about by
the revolutionary action of oppressed blacks that would serve the
test interests of all people of all races.
#oarts that they love to ape so well, even to the point of emulating -
thelr raclsm, they are moving might and main %o frustrate and defeat
the rexolutionary movements of *the oppressed peoples throughout the
world, ; “ .

The Dream of the CPUSA

The rally had been called to celebrate the third anniversary
of Mao Tse-*ung's "Statement Calling on the People of the World to
Unite to Oppose Paclal Discrimination by U.S. Imperialism and Support
the Amerlcan Negroes in their Struggle against Racial Discriminationj'
made on August 12, 1963 in reply to a request by Williams, Although™
given extensive coverage in the international press, The Worker and «
Other publications of the U.S. fommunist Party ignored Mao's State-
merLite Williams had never been close to the CPUSA and the Party’s
eaders made no secret of thelr fear that the black militancy that

Like thelr Yankee countersi

5

lilliams and the late Malcolm X wexe
ever the Party‘s lingering hopes for
might eventually dominate the Amcrica

_ In the years between 1962, whén
1966, when he left for China, ther
slsting racial antagonisms in Cuba-

for-

advocating might destro
that

a "Negro~Labor Alliance
n political scene,

¥

Williams arrived in Havana, and

e had bzen occasional signs of per-

There.remains open social pre-

-

Judice agalnst mixed marriages. 3Blaci: lower-ranking Cuban Army _
officers, said to be sympatheti: to the militant Chinese position ih

the Sino-Soviet dispute, reportedly had serious diffioculties with the| .

regilme, In 1964, Carlos More, a youn
Vviolently attacked the Cuban Governme
ﬁgggd"Frenchmspeaking African review

o there has been no revolution -
@bsence Ol prolevarians add X ic-
torship of the proletariat® and
this, the openly anti--comrvnist lore

erely another attempti by white Cubar
emor.;y over tne blacks cn g

N

the.. government of the people. _
a2lleged that the "revolutiqn:® -~

to maintaln thelir tradijiiiii/)

AR W

=1 slandg

g Aro--Cuban cf Jamalcan origin,
nt In an article in the Paris-
Prisence Africaine, charging -
wnlch explains the total

Tuoans in the affalrs of the 'dictas

L R .,By

Syt

~

AT
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'In a 1etter %0 me on September 7, 1965, Williams categorioally
ﬁejected More's extremist views., But Williams added that More had
"@0% too much truth mixed in with his exaggerations for comfort,"
Williams added: "A lot of things I have tried to conceal, but the
ezse looks hopeless. It seems that-a certain group here 1s trying
to compete with Mississippi." ;

Williams visited Chilna twioe before deciding to move there.
His sons were sent to a Chinese school before then, When he did
esk for permission to leave Cuba. he was prevented from doing so for
.many months. And his Cuban hosts suggested that he ought to return
to the Uni ted Stanes, despite the warrant for his arrest on kildnap-
ping chargese. ‘ :

Reaching China at last, Williams sct down some of hls reasons
for leaving Cuba in an anguished 16-page, 8,550-word letter to Fidel
Castro on August 28, 1966, But the Cuban Embassy in Peking refused
to accept the letter for transmission to Havana and 1t was sent by
ordinary airmail, ' In October, recelving no reply from, HaVana, S
Williams released the text of the loliter. o e

Declaring that he would "always be grateful to the Cuban’peOple"
for assisting him to escape from the U.S.4do, Williams told the Cuban |, |
Premier he was wrlting because he could not beliégve that those around {§> i
Castro had informed him truthfully of the 'ignominmous experiences p>/
that I encountered while l1ving in Ouba." , s

s s
2 ‘f.i v

"A New Fascist Tendency" in Quba? - o | ol

Outlining in detall more than a dozen speciflic grievances,
Williams declared *hat he hoped '"these demoralizing and agonizing
experiencecs do not indicate a new fascist tendency on the part of
the Cuban Revolution. Tne only complaint that I make %o you 1s on
behalf of my people, the Afro--Ameri~-an people who are engaged in'a
struggle for survival, liberation, 2squality and freedom inside the
UeSods I make this complaint because of the fact that your govern-
ment has allowed saboteurs to sabotage our struggle and have set us

“back for a number of years and have allowed them to frustrate and
demoralize our people in our struggle against our oppressive enemy»"

Willliams sald that many promises made tc him by Cuban officials o
had not been kept and many of his legitimate requests had been re-~ ced
fuseds He was never allowed to open an information office in Havana | .. |
to tell the world of "the revolutionary potential of the Afro- |
imsrican struggle-" He was restricted to using only the progressive-
ly weaker longwave facilities of Radio Progreso and never permitted
'to broadcast over shortwave on Radio Hpvana, the officlal government
statlon. - Even the promlse $200 a month to purchase records and
ublications for use on uhe progiam was no kept. . And when listener w1

EHW 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 11
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‘gzﬁ to donate resords and other materials, much of this was stole
2 the Cuban Post Office and even from the pouches of the Cuban
reign Ministry, Willlams charges,

Unlike other Americans living in Cuba, Mrs. Willlams was never
authorized to vislt Canada on business fcr her husband., Williams
remarks: "I later discovered that this was just a plot to try to
wreck our.struggle and to crush our organization, and was done in con-
Aunction with forces inside the U,S:, including the U,S. Communist
Party which was opposed to our mofhoc of struggle and which advocated
a policy of non-violence in support of Rev, Martin Luther King.'

There were increasing difficulties in getting The Crusader ‘
»17b61ished. "There was always some excuse about paper, or we had %o -
zo- through a lot of red tape which would make it impossible to
nablish some lssues while others came out extremely late," Williams
writes. He adds %hat, when a sc-called "October 1965 Special Edi—
tion" of The Crusader was forged and dlstributed, containing 'an
attack on the Soviet Union and surreptitiously anti-China and sc.
4esigned to make my exile in Cuba difficult," he had no cooperation
from the Cuban Communlis® Party in making a public announcement about
the forgeryo

Moreover, mail was held up or even returned to senders. ZLong- . -
distance telephone callers were sometimes told that Willilams was un- |
avallable, When Williame requested permission for some members of
“21s Revolutionary Action Movement and Negro journalists to visit
Cuba for talks with him, ihe recguest was refused, although some of.
these persons had alregdy.tvaveiled as far as Mexico City and Praghe
en. route to Cuba., When the Tricontinental Conference was held in
Havana in JanuarJ 1966, not a single Zmerican Negro newsman was \ .
permitted to attend and Willlams himself would not have been allowed
into the conference 1f some friendly .African delegates and a Puerto
Rican deleca®te had not protested againsu his exlusion. Whlte Jmeri-
can Jjourz~~i.¢™s Were present, however. The conference was being
manipulated especial]v tc kecp STro-anoricoans .out and thls was belng
dcne by officials of the Cuban Goveraments and not by the conference
as a whole,' Williams charges.

Wiillans tells at length now Cuban officials refused to investi-
$7:520 and a coded uessags frca im0 be gont *o gome Afro-American
‘people working in tae sitruggle Vo hel» “tacm out,' Heliher the money.
nor the message ever reached New Yorlk, J*lliams maintains., He also
clalms that "secre’ organizational information" that he had filed
with a high-ranking Cuban official, Commandante Pifleiro, "was later
oynlcally cited to me by:an OfIlClal of one of the so--called free
" world embassies in Havana.,' When he was asked to make a speaking

gate his charges that a Tanzanian newsman,’ T. H, Mansur, had received

3 P
s
¥
/ b .
B
. - v
%
TE

tour in Sweden, the Civan Coverament refused to allow him to- travel
there. 4nd he says he was so criticized for receiving “a small
smﬂpend in Pesos as the goverament's support of me and my activities
in behalf of the Airunin>r can pcople," that he refused to continue
a\\epting tae stinendal~: , N : \ :

B et

HW 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 12




G; ) ) i . - » . “.;:f:lm . »' i \ »
fﬁ:;‘Guevara's Disappearance ﬁ’ zii} Qﬂgig }

The only Cuban official who "showed any genuine interest in our
struggle and who had really promiged to help was Commandante Che v
Guevara," Williams writes., He recalls how Guevara hed told him that
he would be returning to Havana from a trip to the interior of Cuba
in 30 days and would help Williams then, Guevara sald he was not
leaving the country., "My interview with Commandante Ohe Guevara vas
one. day before the 1etter that you read from him over the radio and
television was dated," Williams tells Castro. Williams adds! "I find~
txis hard to believeoooc ? reason that I bring this up at this time
s"because I wonder if 'Che' did not meet foul play in the interior
aﬂu that may be the same people who contrived his dlsappearance may
“%e¢ planning to do away with you in the same manners '

In conclusion, Williams explains he 1is writing to Fidel Castro k{

oeoause of his personal obligation and loyalty to the Cuban Revolu-
tlon- and I. hope that I will be more fortunate in reaching you than

I was N the more than four years that I resided in Ouba. I hope at
least thlis time you will feel that what I have to say is important
ia‘ﬂxoh for a personal response and I hope you will not commit this

vy important and serious matter to the hands of the same raclst,
erzrate, counterrevolutionary agents of U.,S, imperlalism who are
;*sible for frustrating and subverting that part of the Afro- a
erican freedom struggle ?hat was belng conducted from the revolu-

‘Zionary territory of Cuba,'

Robert Williams still walts in Peking for an answer from Fidel B
Castro or any other official of the Cuban Government. That silence:
$1%s21f marks a turning point in the Cuban Revolution and certainly
the end of the special relationship of Cuba'e present leaders -

\wlth black militants in their neighbor to tne morth, R IRT I

HW¥ 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 13



OFfTIONAL FORM_NO. 10 - 5010-106
MAY 1962 EDITION !
GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 Tolson
DeLoach

Mohr

oo e A
“. UNITED STATES G\/;ERNMENT :

Wick

£ / ‘ ni “ﬁf_f .; Casper .

Memorandum A’ SEfRed e

- % 0 v £ i l;‘g f g:x;trad

) et , Gale
TO : D, J. Brennan, Jrz/éqvxl/m pAaTE: 11/14/66 ! posen -
. TV V. ity
4! Tele. Room
Holmes

FROM : S, J. Papich ALY MEORMATION CORTAINKY, 4
HEREIN 1S UNCLASSIFIED EXUR
WHERE SHOWN OTHERWISEn

nce Agency (CIA)
- has been exploring ways and means of trying to move their
1nformant, SUGAR, to Hanoi and Red China. On 11/8/66, Cal
- Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison Agent that certain CIA intel-
ligence officers were exploring the possibility of developing
SUGAR as a significant figure in the Black Nationalist movement,
As a part of this scheme, the CIA people felt that SUGAR,
possibly, could be used to create a split in the Revolutionary
Action Movement (RAM) and that he might even utilize Robert
Williams in bringing about such a development. Tenney stated
that some of the questions raised were: Does the FBI believe
that a split, such as visualized, would be a desirable develop-

€5 ment? What is the Bureau's estimate of the feasibility of

5 attempting to accomplish such a split? Would th reau

' desire that CIA direct SUGAR as suggested above?, 5‘

/ G"'chy
Y L
oy (5 ”ﬁr&t,w'
,gj For some time the Central Inte igg
|

Pursuant to a discussion with the Intermnal Security -
Section, the Liaison Agent informed Tenney on 11/9/66 that .
~?Q?CIA appears to have an erroneous conception of the true status
of the Black Nationalist movement in the U. S. It was pointed

: ') is very much fragmented, and'any objective to promote a split
of would result in something of little or no value. The Liaison
Agent further stated that as far as we are concerned, Robert
Williams does not have any particular stature of significance
in the Black Nationalist movement in this country.

The Agent then emphasized that the Bureau vetry definitely
does not share CIA's confidence in SUGAR. He further stated .
that the Bureau very definitely would not join or support CIA‘
in any plan as described above. The Agent elaborated by stating
that under no circumstances should CIA assume that we areyd rectly

|
!
SJP: jad 130 N, 3% ' ﬁ,gﬁ“
(6) "d‘a_' ‘lﬁea m = i ,' ., ‘,. 7 . F IR,
P Declassify QM ,. NSQADjE Jald 18", ﬁ//
’ - F. J, Baumgabrdner NP, - DH W/ i

- D. Ryan REC= 12@1 93{5‘* 730 79 -

1
i - R. L, Shackelford , b
B 1 C ng}g%@m 1965 - GQNWT%@OVER |

EHH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 14
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Memorandum to D, J, Brennan, Jr,

,".'l T8 'Fro‘ . Jo ,.A.:'.,' h
.'“-,1‘ el ,‘ é ":‘».-R,',E ': SUGAR

Tenney stated that the Bureau's views certainly
made sense, He further advised that if, by chance, CIA
became involved in any plan as outlined, the Bureau would

- be immediately alerted. ,

SECrgy

ACTION:

The above information is being directed to the
‘attention of the Internal Security Section.\bA

RS

P

fHH 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 15



11/2/66

ALL INFORMATION CONTAIRED

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED EXCEPL

WHERE SHQUWN OTHERWISE,
1 - HMr. Hossburg

1 - Mr. Ryan

Airtel

:

To

. RefGairtel 11/1/66 setting forth your 3 -
that Richare /66 setting forth your recommendation

list ‘Gj% )Aut

received any response from the Central Intellige :
> A any rospons om et \ slligence Agen
r@gardiagvallag&&immswthat ﬁihaanﬁia'a;C@aﬁrg&?ﬂntelgﬁge:ga Agency
source, which were developed by CG5908-3 abroad. You will be
advised of any pertinent information recoived in this regord, and:

you should promptly advise the Bureau of any informati

Jadtanting Gibeen pontianes to ba acdepted or ie rejeste

pro-Chinese communists abroad. *pted or ;5 rﬁj???@d by
L DA

NOTE;é%gmm‘ ‘S¥éiﬁﬂ

Declassily on:
n

1ib@anfb@ deleted from the Ad Hoec Committee mailing g
hority is granted to delete Gibson.|A_ ;
For your information, the Bureau has not to date i

=

Gibson,

who was formerly active in théfdome tic left-wi

movement, currently is operated as a source against European 2
{@&gék.nationalists and pro-Chinese‘organizations. While abroad, [
traveling as a'rqpresentative‘of the intelligence AHC, CG 5908-8 1
was advised by Italian Marxist-Leninists that they suspected o
Gibson of being a "CIA spy." It was necessary for the informant’ I
to relay this information to the Belgian Marxist-Leninists. ' &
By ietter dated 10/24/66, we advised the Central Intelligence 4] )
Agency of the allegation concerning its source. We are deleting SA
Gibson from the AHC mailing list because it would not be in )
character for our allegedly pro-Chinese organization to mainta n
corrgspondence with him. after being alerted he may be a "spy.] )
(Y - 105-93072 (Gibson)  SGERET e YA

' DR:1lmm (6) : TR T e ERY ROV ANS N i

v _ ) EQFF ,i g<? " g NOT RECORDED

F-385 Nyl 98 NoV 9 1966

{ y# 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 16



“1of WILLIAMS

JAD HOC COMMITTEE FOR A MARXIST
ENINIST PARTY, USA ’

On November 3, 1966, CG 6547~ :
received t nough the AHC Post O‘:ice Box in Ch1Caoo Among
the material was a letter from RICHARD GIBSON dated October
1966, in .h ch GIBSON encloses to the Committee a 16 page

i S ROBERT . E/‘WILLIAMUa The 'statement of &ILLIAﬁzgs

:~_;'(D b=ty e

pvQOWQmS Lhat he had when he resided in Cuba.

_‘} : ‘ ; , ) : ) P ,“; . : i et
"oulu seem Drobaole that through-the WILLIAMS 1letter
:inege are attempting to show the Asian-African world

Phat Soviet and bourgeocise influences
have undermined the Cuban revolution

4 vevolution to be successful must be a
continuing thing and nust be led by true
Marx1st—Len1n15cs

That the Chinese are the true friends of the
Asian and African

This 1etter could: be considered in the nature of a »
ounterintelligence move d;recLbc by the Chinese against \\._*

he Sov:Lets S - O)Q*G ;}._.,,

Enclosed h€rewith for the Blrcau and New York is a
XeroX COpy O é e letter from GIBSON and gﬁg\}G page statemc

- % oee 20
(é? Bareau ( 101 2) (RM) 53 . ]mw
~ - New York oom@f4902 hio.) (Tncl T”éﬁ%%m

1 - Chicago » o
RRG:mac i

(4)

:

N

IHH 55509
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\ ALL HFORIEETION i“f’.‘“‘m
} ' - f1L{ IS UHS
L WHER ﬁ«aa*;*ws f“umw~'=~° -
\ (38) 105-83072 | o \\. |
- | BY LIAKSON o
i T N L : 1 - Liaison
I ~ bate: Sntaber 32, 3960 1 - Hr. Cotter
i To: Director 1 = Mr. Ryan

Central ﬁntﬁlligenea Ageney

. Attention: mwmmﬁy.Miw@c%@m,\ﬁﬁan&
- From: Joha Edgaw‘ﬂmovar,i@ﬁrmaﬁor' |

Subjeets Rﬁcﬂﬁﬁa~ﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁ
- INFORUATION CONCERNING

;ﬁg%? A source of this Bureau who has fuxnﬁshad reliable
’ “QQinfarmatian in the past recently advised that during the

A \Fall of 1966, a member of an Italian pro-Chinese larxist-
, "Y?ieninist argan&zaﬁian stated that one Richard Gibson was
suspected of being a spy for the Central Intelligence Agency.
According to this individual, Gibson recently had been in
lilan, Etaly, im the company. of a femnle secretary from Paris,
whose home 'is in New Rochelle, New York. A€ that time
Gibgon remarked his travel and activities were possible
begause he had married o wealthby English woman. Other things

were said which aroused the suspicions: of the Etalﬁanﬁggg . Eti
| ¥

L3
A  Becording to our source, the Italian pro-Chi
§:3 “ﬁarxzstwlanﬁmisﬁ subsequently relayed his suspicivns concerning
add Gibson to Rene Raindorf, a member of the Central Committee . ;N
. of the Communist Party of Beigium (Harzist-Leninist). N
- Raindorgf reportedly thereafter met in Brussels, Belgium, with - '
- Gibson although he had indicoted the Belgian pra-ﬁhimaae

. \ communist w«a}@ look into the charges of the ftalian Marxzist-
y/ Leminist Z <y

exi0n ¥ LT Y

Ll

olson
jeLoach
lohr
lick
jasper
iallahan

5
2N
d ?
‘g:{ . B
b~ EO°442715@C \‘?VV : 8 0CT 26 1958 . E i’%f '

DR :1mm ;
(7)H£ %J. S“ﬂmuw
EE
- Classm by 2 ﬁ E E‘? . , <§ NWE PAGE 2
Declassify on QADR

sonrad L .
e Chorn 1
felt - - ¥
fin Exclude@‘;rmm»an%amatin G,
Hiliven — ) e :‘,‘}-: dmrm M Mﬁ 3 ,(ﬂ
Xif’“ 2 S @e@l&ssif" ation

ele. Room *

olmes
ndy

MAIL ROOM[::] TELETYPE uNiT ]

oot
p
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SEc&mTﬁf
Director
Central Intelligence Agency
NOTE:

Gibson is identical to a CIA source who operates in ,
Europe in the pro-Chinese. communist political field. The -
information above was recéived from CG 5208-S, a representative :
of our intelligence Ad Hoc C@mmittee, from members of the
Marzist-Leninist pro-Chinese communist grouping in Milan, Italy?
The informant was instructed to convey the information to the
Belgian Marxist-Leninist grouping and he did so in order to
protect his security. %We are furnishing this information to CIA

in paraphrased form to protect the identity of our informantli, ;)

Classified “Secret" because previous incoming so
classified and because this letter relates to an operational
Central xntelligence4; gnoy- source as well as an intelligence
operation of this Bureau of continuing value, The exposure of
the latter could result in grave damage to the national defense

interest.(£§§

——
5 s i e T
L e epl
K3 R

SECRET-1,
Foola '
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Qﬂe‘h _ 10/26/68
Re Chicago airtel 10/19/66 le :
Attached hereto is a xerox copy of a flyer captloned
'Solldarlty with Paulino Garcia Moya and His Comrades'", which %
% - was received through the Ad HoghCommittee Post Office Box on
g}"/’ Cctober 24, 1966, from RICHARD GIBSON. - This is submitted NN TS
for the information of the Bureau. ' Z PR
_2/- Bureau (RM) S o
1 -~ Chicago - ' # -
RRG:mac gw
(3) G
-
& )
| ,
i
sﬂ \
Ueciassxw
7 |
S / i
Y
4 0° -5 _ ' .
\p»*c‘ )"“_’?M/ ‘ : ( |
. 966 _ R 4 I ARy *
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SOLIDAPIIY WITH PK

b HIS COMRADES

“Sometime dulnng the second half of Outober the Spanlsh Court of
"Public OLQOﬁ’ in Madrid will try seven antl~faqolsb Spaniards, arreste
ed because ofAtheir relitical opinions aud thelr opposition 1o the
bloody . Franco dicﬁakorqhﬁpn

4 communique of the Executive Commibtee of tne clandesting. Communw
ist Party of Spailn (Mdrx1stﬂpenLnlqt) ol 23 Sept. 1966, d;sulo ed that
Paulino Carch Lo;a. a vecu"gn of the upanlsh Civil War, and Blx other
comrades had been acoused of the.'crimes" of 1llicit association and
illegal propaganda. Garcia Noya, who had emxgrated to Golomb;a alter
spending#threevyears in a fascist prison at the end of the war, was
also accused of rbturping clandestinely to Spain, The public prosecu-:
tor has askeG the maximum sentences of 13 years for Garcla lMicya and '
eLghu vua?~ and five years for his companlonsm

Thn arrésts and the foruhcomlng tr;al have att“acted gleaJ :
attentlion in Spain and elsewhere 1h Europeo Tais trial was to have
taken place on 4 Octeober, but the sudden withdrawal of the group of
Christian Demccratic lawyors who were to have dcfended the imprisons
ed Marxist-Leninists forced a postponement. The lawvers attempied
to justlfy tiheir withdrawal by stating thelr disaprroval of the Tevo-
lutionary programme of the Communist Party of Snaln (Marxist-Leniaist)e
Garcla Moya had returned to Spain from Colombla following the betrayal
of Megrxism-Leninism by the Carillo clique. He devoted himself entlawe--
ly.-to the reconstitution of tre Comounlst Party of Spaln on a Marxist-
Leninist basise : : . A . L

'

Garcsa Moya and his uomrades vere Jlgbtlng for the expul sion of
UeSe armed foroes fror Epain, the nationalization of . all U,S,~owned
entefhrnsbé, the etablishment of & Federative Pephbllc recognlzlng
the people’s right to democratic freaﬂﬂmw of conscience, pres socl~
ation and the right to strike and malow soclal refoims: an asraﬁian
Yeform, workers' control of industrial production, a 40-hour working~
week with z dec eﬂu pinimum wage and equal pay for men and women, DYO-
tection and credit facilities for small businesses, radical reforn of
tax laws and the soclal security, etce. and the emdnlonp tlon 07o womcn
and other pProgressive dem'-mdsc _ R A SRS A

Comrad o,send Jour petiti ons, protests, demands for the 1iberqti@1 of -
these seven an+1~fascvqts t0 La Voix du Peuﬂle, 65 rue des Palals, o
Brusselg3 Belgium or "Action pour la Paix et 1l'Independance des
Peupled, 103 rue Belliard, Brussels 4, Belglum°

SOLIDARITY WITH GARCIA MOYA AND HIS SIX COMRADES! SOLIDARITY WITH ALL
THOSE WHO PIGHT RESOLUTELY AGAINST THE F%Nuo DICTATORSHIPL
' P _ S E
QELEIN NRUHATON CONTAINED 1
o WREIN INANCLASSIFIED ‘
ENCLOSURE EXCZPT AXRE SHOWN i
OTHERWL SE ﬁ
t

;
;%
) ¢
Lflﬂ;;

”/ 0~$ e 9 i} @'?ggﬂ_jL‘;‘ ST e
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G 0
10/26/66

ALT [NEDRYMATION CONTAINED
HEREIN 15 UNCLASSIFIED EXCEPY
WHEPE SHOWH GTHERWISE, -

3 = Mr. Ryan

Mrwsl 5 8L P20 77,

Tos
/ﬂ/ oms

““»ﬁfwngwxﬁﬂsw ﬁAﬁTY, vs&mjf;‘ \
NTERNAL SECURITY =

/\ ‘ 5 : ﬁ.,zwgwg ) }
el ReCGairtel 10/19/66 relating to correspondence (7 ./\
\ received at the Chicago Ad Hoe Comumittee (AHE) Post Office

Box from Richard Gibson of London, and Leo Ven Zwol of |
Rotterdem, who is affil ES?; with the Dutch pmu*Chinese %Q

“?ﬁ’communist orgaﬂization.

The Bureau belleves you should include the addresses,
_as furnished by Gibson, of Robert Williams in Peking, end of %
Franz Strobl of the Austrién MarxisteLeninist movement, on the ,
AHC mailing list to receive future editions of the "Ad Hoc
{ CPulietin” and other generally disseminated AHC literature, Xf+ )
&\ “you deem it appropriate; you may include a note with the {
: 0 % initial copy of the "Ad Hoc Pulletin” mailed to these individ- E%
2 5 3\ usls indicating that they have been placed on the mailing list X
at the request of “A friend in England.” Yeou should note the
Pelking ‘address of Robert Williama. as furnished by Gibson, is
the seme ag thet of Anne Louise Strong, who ‘is already included
on the AHC mailing iist. The name of Strobl, with a. different .
address, wa& previ@uﬁly furnished to CG 6547-8 by Gibaunzé:s
v

~ The Bureau has no objection to your continuing
Gibson on the AHC mailing list to receive copies of the "Ad
Hoc Bulletin,” but under no circumstances should any other 1
correspondence be forwarded to him., The Burenu must be advised
by the most expeditious means warranted in the event Gibson
again cmmmun&cate& with the AHC.

;;”!3.’} §fmm JFK)

DR‘ dmk/ rwf & CREt Daclsssify 0
X : - SEE NOTE PAGE TWO
E‘{»?;‘ﬁ“ :‘l\«

53 N0V 11066

";; : - v L
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[

raised by Van
1attsr to the Euw@aa f@r prior avﬁr@wai b@ﬁ@r@ ma&&i ;>

submit the text of proposed. veplies to aommuniaatﬂans received
from foreign. pmo~chineaa communist organizations and individuals,

OCOMmS
This will expedite the mailing of ARC resgan&aa‘iggz}

the AHC r@sgond tm thﬂ 1@%&93 rec@iV@d
he be adviaeﬁ it is ngtiﬁecesmary to aﬂ a aibson af 1&#@3&»

to be diwwted to the ANC Post Office Box. Additionally, the
,Aﬁc g nse to Gibuon should réspond to the other questions
51, Submit this proposed draft of thﬂw ARC

As previamaly iuaﬁxucted, you @h@ulﬁ eudeavaw

as well as from domestic ‘organizations

id their leadership, : iﬁéf
to the Buveau for prioy approval when FOCO! =

nding responses.

‘Gibson is a confidential source of CIA who is active
in European pro-Chinese communist circles. OCur AHC Anformant, .
CG 5908-S, was advised in Europe in 9/66, by the Italian %
pro-Chinese communists, that Gibson wis suspected of’ being 5
a CIA “spy" and this inf@rmation was transmitted to the Belgian
Marzist-Leninists., We are directing this operation to avoid
association with'Gibson although' he is being retiined on the
AHC mailing 1list for awthBntication purposes. Gibson is in
personal contact with Van Zwol. Ve are canﬁinuing our AHC
correspondence with Van Zwol for theére is no information indie
cating he is other than a legitimate pro-Chinese communist of -
potential value to the objectives of this egerationéé§€>

| H¥ 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 25



FL-33 {pev. $5-22-

64)

e

)

. : FBI
Date: 10/i8/66
) -
Trensmit the following in eanE ; ]
L ? L (Type in plaintext or code)

(Priority)

DIRECTOR, FBI

SAC , CHICAGO

(100-41353)
AD HOC COMMITTEE

MABXIST-LENINIST
IS - C

FOR A
PARTY, USA

For thée Bureau's informétion there is set
xt of a letter from RICHARD

Low the complete text
3N, uhoge identity is known to the Bureau, Thig
Ad Hoc Committee QEHC)

ter was received through th AH
Office Box on 10/4/66

L~

"30, Smockle%ph Hall
Drihce Albert Road
London, N, W, 8

[VIT-PRITRE. X

UAG

Hoc Committee for a Marxis
6193
Chicago,

=~leninist Party

o5 G307

"Dearxr Comrades- _ '

Boz

Ill, 60680

“Thank you for sending your excellent August

e, Your leaflet "Surrender at City Hall," exp051ng

tin Lether King and his revisionist admirers ﬁa%” DED
lutely perfect, I look forward to your fut #ggcoﬁwﬁ
he Afro-American revolt,

GC

™

7k M.»« ;....,M@
"If you have not already dons | so, pleéggg%ush o
; oy to Robert F, Williams at © Tai Chi Chang, Peking
i ig that -is not pcssible directly, please send me an ;
S % e \_ 8
oo - o< g gD ﬁgsr,_, A
L A ﬁ"g,Bureau ‘ev. S CLSS!ﬁ by T OADR | ¢
{77 ¥ Sk Wew York 00—155902 EIDIO lﬁgg ;{%’ ﬁomm“w o
Ty ¢ = Chicagg . ﬂ ,b, ?
RO (1 - C 134-183) ,&W'Q “npﬁ
)-" 2 'T‘ré‘ 2 G Lo Mx z .62}..2.‘« i
Sy ) LA ‘sEcrer A 5]
’ \ s :/ /// —7 / ’ / // ’
! ' Approved: __ /s ¢ " Sent _;;,'P-'e_r

Specml Agent in Ch'drge '

L wscanae- id

!
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S <

CGE.; -4135:] GS EQuet.

a copy sc that I can make sure Kob gets this and
future issues of the Ad Boc Bulletin,

’
{

"You shouid also, please, send a copy to Franz
Strobl, Marxisten-Leninisten Osterreichs, Goldschlagstr,

64/5, 1150 Vienna 15, Austria, Comrade Strobl is leading
an active and important Marxist-ieninist movement in
austria mnder difficult conditions -~ revisionists not
only collaboratoe with, but are aliso active paid members
of the Staatspolizei, the secret police! He will send you
Rote Fabhne, organ of the MLO in exchange. '

Our Dutch friends tell me that they have =
recelived considerable literature and will be sending some
off soon. I have spoken with out Eastern friends, too,
and I believe that we can assure shipments for the time
Teing via Holland, Please confirm, as agreed, Ieo will
write you directly, If there are any problems, let me

Q

o=t
=

and 7911 work cut other arrangementis, The main thing
o let me know quickly sc that something can be worked ‘
t, Alas, that sometimes takes time! -

Q [EN
fa W i3
5

2o

"Fraternally,

/s8/Richard Gibson"

Iin addition to this'leﬁ@wr frc: GIBSON the fol-
lowing letter from LEQ VAN ZWOL of Holland was received thr ough

SEE
AFC Post Office Box on 10/7/66G:
"To the attention of Cmd. R.B.

YAd Hoeo Committee

P.J, Box 6193 ' R
. Chicago 5
) , Illinois 60680
Z/Publishing Dept,
ar Comrades,
"Flrst I w1sh to ac @:1 adge ycu that I have
rvarded to you: v et
sgCRET - 2 - )

55509

DocId: 32339279 Page 27




: e ~\
o &, (

CGﬁH0®e4135éfE€SS)'

SECRCT 50 copies V.N. Courier No 65 14/9-66

50 ph “v No 70 14/9-66
a « s0 v nw " No 71 16/9-66
50 ® @ mm " No 72 19/9-66

"Further we had in Rotterdam a meeting with
comrade R,G, from London, who said he was v*ecen‘i:]l.y in con-
tack with you, and we discussed about the future sendings oi
Vietnamese materials to you., He asked me if it was possible
that some sendings were leost, To avoid the loss of materizls
I kipndly put the following duestions,

. "l= Is is possible to send the parcels registered?
§ ' 1o K !now that a P.,0, Box gives some difficulties,

kerefore is 1t possible to send the parcels to
,y private address?

£

“"These questions are very urgent because I have

many books to be forwarded to you.

“Alsc I ask you kindly if there is a possibility to
help me in the coste of maillua, because I'm ran out of my’

you can uze part of the money for the mailing costs,
"I hope that you will answer this guestions & soon

_ - as possible and I wish yocu good successes in your sitruggle
5 6 hnd healthy days.

"With Communist greetings,

‘/e/ieo van Zwol

"i.eo "Van Zwol
Meikeverstraat 17
Rotterdam=16
Holland

”?,So ¥z it useful that I iuform comrade R.G., in London
‘ about each sending of materials??"

CG 65478, who clears the AHC Post Office Enx om
regulay basis and who was contacied by GIBSON when CIBSON
was in Chicago during the past sumnesx
interpretation of the two letters fo she effect that either
\ VAN ZWOL or GIBSCN or botb are operating in behalf cof some

i o

-3 -

money, wihen yeu succzed in selling the Vietnamese booiis, then

offered the unsoliicited
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CG |100-41353 @)
. “exze=
intelligence agency., He concluded that the question
waised by VAN ZWOL's letter which inguires if there is
not & private address to which parcels may be sent was a
provocative act in view of the conversation that he had
had with GIBSON in which he stressed to GIBSON that the
security of the: AHC and its members was paramount in view

of *mu sanctions that could be taken against AHC members
by the Imperialist Government,

it may be stated here that CG 6547-5 had not
teen in¥ormed whatsoever of the identity of RICHARD GIBSOBéZ?S
During the period 10/14-16/66 CG 5908-S furnished
. the fOiLGVlng information which he had ascertained during
iis recent trip to Western Europe in which he had 2 number :
ci contacts with pro-=Chinese officials in various countries, ' s
During the time he was in Italy, RINO PERICO, a member of
the Central Committee of the Italian Marxmst-Lenlnx t group,
asdvised him that he suspescted RICHARD GIBSON of being an
agent with CIA because GIBSON imn his recent stop-over in m
ian had with him a2 young Americon girl by the name of DAVIDA
WEMAY who ostensibly was acting a2s a translator for GIBSON,
JIRICO also questioned the statement of GIBSON to the effect
that he had married a rich Englishk woman and that her father
725 buildipng them a home in Epngland, hence he was in a posi-
tion to entertain the Italian comrades should they tiravel
to London, PERICO requested the informant to transmit this
suspicion to the comrades in Belgium for their action
gince GIBSON is a contact of the Belgium Communist Party (CD - v

b

A2

-

The informant, wher he contacted RENE RAINDORF, D C

er two man in the Grippa Pro=Chinese Belgium Pzrty, a s
v days later, informed PA:PDO&T of the suspicions of GIBSON _ o
told him that this was not hizs conclusion, but rather b o
acting in thecapaCL&y of 2 messeunger boy for the Italiazm .
Lsi=Len1nlsts° RAINDORF caid that he would lock into - B
atter and acted surprised at this charge against GIBSCY,

.

“
-2
3
e

ey

” f='-) f:—j
Ly
e

&
"5 @ e

it e et
. b9
§

(T o
i _; o
z-

°

i 1_;ormant has no other kncwledge of these charges or whe "*»f i
aotion i ay have been taken by RAINDORF, é;? ] _ i

Hu‘ ggasﬂﬁm

- ;
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The informant was. shown the letter set forth
cbove from GIBSON and he stated that in his opinion that
it would be a breach of security and certainly would not ke
2z2ting as a Marxist-Leninist 1f the AHC were to continue to
correspeond with GIBSON, He did not feel, however, that
Taid ZWOL was connected directly with GIBSON and did not feel
that the guestions as set forth in VAN ZWOL's letter were |
nrovecative, He stated that when he talked to NICO SCHREVEL
tie leader of the pro=Chinese Party in Holland that SCHREVEL
oke highly of VAN ZWOL and there was not the slightest
ntimation mo any of the comradeo he spoke to in Western

>

2
He 150 noted the facm thau be had bnen unable-to
10L since the latter was in Albania :E;

Chlc&go recommenda that we ceaae corr spondence

necessary for him to inf@rm CEBSON in London abocut
ing of materials to the ARC, It should also be set
in this letter that due to the security problems that
4 the Committee that he should continue to seand the
parcels toe the AEC Post Oifice Box and that this general
suh bject was discussed with NICO SCHREVEL :ES

Chicago also believes that ther@& iz 2 couspicuous
lesson to be gained from the GIBSCN affair, namely that to

operate in an aggressxve manner without an established political
page is most unwise and is easily construed by actual Marxists—
Ieninists to be provocatlve°

pES
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2 - Mr. Ryan

- 10/26/66

Airtel

-M? athed m 8 éﬁem:s cupy @f Bulet to the Contral
nE ey (EX dated 10/24/66, ceptioned "RICHARD

E%@%W.” %m M‘&'&m* ’th&@h ﬁ.a hmﬁ on
bson ge A L A0(15/66 was

%‘h@ mmu 4088 1Ot Propose m éiasmim‘&e the :%ea%:ter»
od har ﬁhicaaa damﬁ 10/20/66 captioned

For youy information this Bureaw lfam no knwlcaﬁg@ that
ﬁ’m @ﬁ: %ﬁﬁﬁ t&m m mm m&‘ i:#m ﬁnf@mmt ea ’t"m of m 5B08-5

E) i et R i o : cerian G s ,

e and gm»mmam to the mmamm m%umx to CG 59085 have not

e indicated in any monuer that the intelligence nature of this

i operation or the informant status of ©G 5008-5 have been revealed

4 to CEA. You will be advised in the ovent information is received
indicating CIA has definite knowledpge of this &nﬁ:allggwyw e

1 m m@an-

) eperation or of the informant status of CG 5908-85.
ration must continue to he dime‘&w o ;wmm&a

w

‘;
_QFu_ SN

i ¥ wnile, this oper
i # %—mgw @f its nwnig@nw :mmw to CIA.
et Tt @ 4 o oy
ﬁmlm&m T:Iissri ed, By
Declass:
_DR : 1um (5)
17 105-93072 "(Gibson)
7 vi{ 1966
 GECRET
‘{f
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Gibson is a confidential source of CIA operating
in Burope. He is in contact with four officials of Huropean
pro-Chinese gsommunist organizations who have also bea contacted

by €G 5908+8, who returned from Europe on 10/14/66 where he

mede contacts in behalf of the intelligence AHC. We have been
most cautious to preclude revealing the intelligence nature of
this operation and the informant statuzs of €G 5908-3 to CIA
and inquiries from CEA have been answered indicating the AHC
is. o legitimate pro-Chinese communist organization, and the
imforman& ig 2 legitimate communisgt. Chicago has iﬁqu&raﬁ

to determine if it is possible CIfhas concluded the AHC is

an intelligence operation and the gbove information is being
furnished to Chicago to guide them in their future contacts
in the name of th@ ANC.
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FBI

Date: 10/20/66

Transmit the following in

0“1}{( AIRTEL
Via

(Type in plaintext or code)

(Priority)

S . cRen
~ \\‘ﬁ% . ) H ) . » %
N 9T To : DIRECTOR, FBIJ(100-442715) [UHE]
ST ! (} » - /,

o~y ; .
3 N\ FRC : SAC, CHICAGO (100-41353)

«'iv;:; 3  — P
w8 s AD HOC COMUITTEE FoR T
AT MARXIST-LENINIST PARTY, USA

N :v,‘ - C YD -

¢ eFicrit o
L e

by Enclosed herewith for the Bureau are the original b6}
Wt 220 seven copies of a letterhead memcrandum (LHM) czntioned ; ﬁﬁﬁ“"
x‘: ‘§§ "ALLEGATIONS REGARDING RICHARD GIBSON",
AN '
SRR This information was furnished to SAs HERBERT K. Ry ,
‘3 N SALLINGS and ROBERT R. GLENDON on .10/14~18/66., Chicago is |§ g”
~ i e . o
S goonltting this information in LHM Fform in the event the
N Bareau desires to disseminate the information.
THE BUREAU HAS ADVISED THAT NO INFORMATION TENDING
TO IDENTIFY THE AD HOC COMMITTEE (AHC), A HIGHLY SENSITIVE
INTELLIGENCE OPERATION, MAY BE SET FORTH OPENLY IN ANY :
REPORT OR COMMUNICATION WHICH MAY BE DISSEMINATED OUTSIDE :
THE BUREAU., IN ORDER TO PRUTECT AD HOC OPERATICN THE
AHC HAS NOT BEEN NAMED IN THIS LHMz Y 91
© 'This LHM is datelined Washin%ton, D.C., and is /o
Wi clussified secret since the information contained herein %
%) could reascnably result in the identification of €G 5208-S \Y

L | % maclon from personal contacts he m e in Western Europe
4n during the perlod 8/1- 10/14/66 :

G0 T e £ U fml - C‘BSoif‘éd .- ,i“:‘;‘
ureau (Encls, 8) (RM) ‘Dmhs 2&%?

lcﬁg @
- C 134-183)’ S%fh NOT REC O"DfD
T a4 00T 28 1936

/viag
(5} ﬂ,ﬁ“@LObUAH

9’.& TAET S

vihw, as a representative of the AHC, determined this infor- g

— .////ﬂ //f/i‘

Specml Agent in Charge ==
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In order to more clearly establish the events
as they relate to GIBSON, tis followige conceras a detailed
explanation as furnished bg‘ CG 5908-8S:

During the periocd from &/27/66 ;? &/1G0/66 the
inf ormant was in Buvssels awaiting the rptnrm o JACQUES
GRIPPA and had during this period many contacts with members
of the Central Committee «& GRIPPA's Paority, On ong occasion
when be was speaking with RENE RAINDGEF at Partiy headguarters,
RAINDORE, received 2 call and told the informant that it was
from RICHARD GIBSON and that he was going to the azirpert to
see GIBSOX, As CIBSON is an American, he inquired if the
inf ormant would want to go along with him and alsc asked
what the informant knew about hir, Informant told RAINDORF
that he was not p@rsonally "éuuainced with GIBSCON, but did
know of him as the head of the Fair Play for Cuba Committee
and also understood that GIBSON was a Trotskyite., Recause
of this the informant declined to go wiih RAINDORY apd asked
RATNDORF not to dlsclose the informant’s presence in Europe
to GIBSON,

/13 and 14/6% the informant spent two days with
RINO PERICO, a2 member of the Central Committee of the Italian
Marxist-Leninist group, at his home in Bergamo, Italy. It
will be recalled that informant and PERICO became good friends
when both were in Albania last year,iﬁéi?

At the time of this meeting RICO advised the o
formant that RICHARD GIBSON had recently stopped in Milan
wad talked with some of their group. The informant under-
od that this meeting took place only a few days before
3th, "According to PERICO they suspected GIBSON of being
agent in view of the fact that when in Milan 2 young
2n girl accompanied CGIZSON ostensibly as a translator,
taziians did not beliceve this relationship. Furiher,
told them that if they were to come to Londen that he -
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rich English woman and that her father was building him
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R

voint to point and the fact that he found it =
e “?ﬁi&in the circumstancez of his residence in Exn
Hz also noted that GIBSON had no- apparent political

gEary
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ocm in his new home to entertaln them since he was mardisd

new home, PERICO guestioned the way GIBSON was ¢ waveawr?
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PERICO asked the informant to advise the Belgium
Party of this suspiclon. 255

O
rop)

BPERICO aﬁso furnished the inforﬁant the pame of the

young woman who accompanied GIBSCON as DAVIDA FINEMAN, 8

Bue Mailtre Albert, Paris, France, She advised PERICO that .
citer August she could be located gare of Pierce 370 Beechmont
Drive, New Rochelle, New York,

The identity of this Individual has not been sei
forth in the LHYM since to do so would pinpoint the identity
cf CG 5908-S '

On h S return to Brussels informant was in contactT
tAINDORF on September 18th and felt obligated, irn 2
Leﬁlnist sense, to advise RAINDORF of PERICO's
ions, He stated that RAINDORF appeared surprised
ted that he would check into this charge, The infor-
’Zﬂ.d RAINDORF that he must understand that this was
ie allegation; that as far zs ke knew GIZSON was a
Trotyskite and that RAINDORF could consider the infornant s
only in the capacity of a messenger boy

(QO{‘J‘H&;})

Informant advised that since he had no way of
kncwing whether the ellegation against GIBSON was true that
as a representative of the - HC he had to carry through and ~
report this to RAINDORF, 'R : o

By separate ‘co nica*voa Chi0¢go is submlttﬂng ' A
2 recommendgtiQn regarding the future mrcatment of GIESON, - ot
by the AEC. z q?

; respect to this ertire matter Chicage
depires to DOlnt out that the name of CG 5908-8 is known - !
to the leading pro-Chinese comrades in Vestern Europe, 3
including GRIPPA, RAINDORF, NICO SCHREVEL, Secretary of
uhv Holland Pro-Chinese’ Party, and LEO VAN ZWOL, the
itor of the Holland pro-Chinese paper, Because of the
fa cu that it is known that GIBSCY is in direct communication il
?s ith RAINDORF and VAN ZWOL and in all probability GRIPPA R
fand SCHEEVEL, it would appear mcst probable that the CIA, ‘
Through GIBSECH, knows the name of - CG 5908-S as an ABC
' ;“wnctlonarj who’ was traveling this summer in Westerw
" - yiEurope, With the contemplated diszemination of matcfia<§5;)

‘derived from the informant®’s trip in LHM form, it wou

B :(.-'."} ’
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to indicate that CIA cguldq well conclude that CG 5908-S
scurce cf the Bureau, : '

s
i

ee
b

£

It will be recalle at last year when the infor-
avelled to Albania that CIA furnished to us infor-
from an airline manifest 1ist which included the
the informant as a person wiro had travelled into
Liis were submitted to the Burezu incorpociating
aan determined by the informant last year and although
other individuals from the U,S. who travelled into
WOLTﬁ seem reasonable that CIA could correlate ‘
ation and conclude that the Bureau source was one .
2ople., Coupled then with the current information
of T informant s Western European trip and the fact that v
iz identity is huown to the Western European comradegs, it %, -
would indicate that CIA could conclude that ke is a gcurce
of the Bureau. : -
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Chicagd' does nct suggest at all that the status of ‘
he Ad Hoc operation would become known to CIA, but comrly that -
A could reasgcnably ccnclude that CG 5908-& ‘"s a scurce cf '

if
he Bureau. 5
ructure of the AHC is such that corres-
rohdenc will b@ either initiated or continued with GRIPPA,
I3 SCHREVEL and VAN ZWOL and other pro-Chinese :
erinists in Eurcpe and as GIBSON has had personal |
v1uh these prominent pro-Chinese leaders, Chicago ) 2 .
that the Bureazu advize whether the informatlon
g GIBSON in the encicsed LHM will or will not be furnished

A
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF %.wSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

L IHFORMATION CONTAIRED
A&f}ﬁs!na IS UNCLASSIFIED EXCEPT .

WHERE SHOWN OTHEE‘.‘V’ESE

In Reply, Please Refer to
File No.

ALLEGATIONS REGARDING
RICHARD GIBSON _

In October,. 1966; a source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past, adviged that he had learned
during the summer of 1966 that Richar ibson, a journalist
who resides in London, England, and”ﬁﬁﬁ“apparently has numerous
contacts among pro~Chinese HMarxists-Leninists in Europe, had
contacted members of the Italian Marxxst-Leninxst group

(pro-Chinese) in Italy.@

According to The 'source the Italian Marxistse-
Leninists suspected Gibson of being an "“agent provocateur”
and possibly working for Central Inteéelligence Agency. The
Italians were going to make ghecks with the pro-Chinese Party

in Belgium about Gibson. :?

PN

>

i

|

|

|

+

6

|

i

‘Source had no knowXedge of the substance of the | l
suspicions of the ftalian Marxists-Leninists, J
1

Clabsifidd By 2828

Declassify om N

- This document contains meither recommendations nor conclusions
of the Federal Bureau of Envestxgatiap. it is the property of
the Federal Bureau ef Envest; tion and is loanmed to your agency;

1§e>ﬁfstr1buted outside your agency.

m —
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ALL INFORMATION €08 )
:ﬁ"”rm 15 UNCL !’%“HHET t:. \u?’@

Date: Cctober 11, 1966 WHERE SHOWN OTHERWISE. -
oz ﬂix'mmnr
. Contral Intelligence Agency
. 5 ' ' ,‘w)‘””tﬂ
Attemtion: Deputy Directer, Plans ) }@f ;i A
% y - /;.

From: J@hﬂ Edgar Hoover, ‘Director

Iofeormation m been received ﬁ@m a confidential
source of insufficient comtact to determine reliability that
N Hax Stanford, Field Chairman of the Mw@mtﬁmmry Action
i R mm@, km% recontly made several statemonts indicating
1 ' imvolveoment of %gar w&% th@ %wvelntmwy Action ﬁﬁ?@%&t(}

Y

- , The t%m@lmmam Action Hovement is am all-Hegro,
, -wmmummmm wim&aﬁ orgasization which follows the
AR @ O Conmunist line and leadorship 'of Robert 7. i’ﬂllimg
| fr~a ﬁ?&gzw ﬁug&ﬂw frem justice in voluntary exile in Cubas,
/< who advocates achievieng of Negro rights by violence if
Specessary, including guerrilia miwm

fccerding to the source, Stanford stated that tho .,
9 a@nm@t man between the Revolutionary Action Hovement in' B
BEY the United Stotes and Uilliems is Sugar io Paris, Framce.
} s 8 Stanford reporiedly stated Sugar passed on nessages from
: ; muim and will be the man contacted by sWhoever m -
333 designated as 2 smmrmw by Stesford to go to Communist

'@mm. ’i‘h@ oL af %hm trm m to @Maﬁn m& minwm :

r';ma SEE NOTE PAGE 3.

ﬁ e mhm

1= 157—2466 (Deacons wf Defense and Justice, Inc.)

Ny
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- Sugar o membors of the Revelutionavy Action |

Director |
Central Intelligence Agency

Fhe mm@ aliso gtated Mmt MﬁWﬁiﬁ% to Patricis
Mallory prior to the arvest of Ehaleel Snyyed in Yehrusey,
1965, Williams gent money Shyrough ﬁ‘m@w to Patricis Mallory
to give to heor mothepr, Mme Mallory. The money was transferred
hy mml and by hand, The source ham st m;e ation as to the
emount it he vas of the opinion it wag in exe £ n
a&%lwmﬁw aﬁmmm»@ for lse Mallory./ S

fhaleel Sayyed was arrested i¥ i

‘ebrunyy, 1865, for
m deatroy notional shrimes. Prieor to bhis arvest,
he wm ﬁmmg Patricis Mallery. Patericis and her mother,
Moe Mallory, have beon setive ia the Workers World Party, a
arzist-loninist wgsnm%mm which ammmw mzmrw mm :
‘1ine of the Commanist Party in China. \ K

It i poted that whem Sugar visited the Duoited States
in the Bummer of 1966, ilox Stauford was smong the :a.mmamam
be intondod to contact. In view of &w%ﬁ'w aii@gm ;
mm the Revelutionaxy Action HMovemont, we would app X

y tnformation @mmim the f@immgg guest ammzs

(1) Has Sugar boea samtamm by &W&z aﬁ@mvy
ent mbm‘?

{m b 1 ﬁmggw wwg of & «wm %mm z;iamam by *a:m

Action Hove

Ko

" flevolutionary Action Movement te sond o courier to Commumist

Chinn to got funds from Williams and m@ route this courder
would %ﬁ%ﬁ? Williams is reportedly now in Communlst Chinéééﬁi)

QQE Has Bugar, in the M% mwmi 0D HeSBAges
fov *ei‘»;ﬁm i&m&uﬁm&w amm Hovenent vfm mmam am, if

&»@3 ﬁw money in the past Mﬂm

%mw Werld Party and otheyr organizations? 3If &W
was this noney sont to tho mmm Etates ond Wi@&aa&ly
the apsunte iavelved? ,

ia} m ﬁm

 HW 55509
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@M@@W
Central Intelllgence Agency

‘;@S iﬂ ﬁm@’WM&ﬁﬁﬂ ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ?

Doen Suger bave @a@wﬁ$ﬁ$@4@@}%&y 2ireavms

(7) Doe
4lable to the M@Mmﬁﬂ@wy Action Movemont and 4
% ) amm% ﬁn&% s pade im the @mﬁ: o are
ﬁy aa\:aug;&ﬁ';, . deted @@@? :&gg ., 33%9 captioned

"Deacens of ﬁ@@@ﬁaﬂ @ﬁﬁ Emﬁﬁﬁ@@m Incorpovated, Haclal Matters

m&«s W@ » Boelal Hoblers,” you vere

é@ﬂ"ﬁ m' °s ,,,ﬁ 9’,. el to %ﬁ?@@@aﬁw W&m funds
, @amm& @;ﬁ z@mm wﬁ &m@m% Inzorporated,

'%3@ WM am % m ﬁmﬂ@a&z@ﬁ m:e? 1;_ ‘

' ,ﬁ m&ﬁv%&w abroad,
S . Also, ooy ﬁM@m»
@a&r@ mmv@mﬁ w

S

The above information m@s furnished the Bureau-

by Néé York sirtel dated 9/3@/66 capﬁi@ned "Revolutionary
Action M@vement KS&RAM

The Central Entelligence Agency (CEA) has previausly
requested information concerning radical organizations and
black nationalist groups with which their informant,. Sugar,

a Negro expatriate living in Emgland, could. affiziate hﬂmseifh
as an informant. . Sugar was previously active im pro-Castro -
groups and had an unsavory reputation, , He offered his services
to the Bureau, for money, and was turned down.’ CIA has since
been aperating him, ég .

This leﬁtar is classified "Secret“ as previous CIA
letters containing imfarmntiun regarding Sugar have been =
classified, }

e

£

HW 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 41



i

22

0
C
« 7
ch

-

720
VR

)

&
<<

[13]

o2

S KR u..\u.mu
P .
Wl

-

1352
i
0

R
i€
S

3

e

4

REIN
Wi{ERE

HET

ALY IMFQ
i

3

TReL

5
Lig}

ed

l 3
] et
o e

vy
i

2 1

et

A

YRED,
Bt

3 SR
kY T e
2 P
P ¥ G
2 B i
o it
€ 5

L7
N
A

bEES

T 4 ™ ) i3 e ) ; - Y o] g
B S A

Jurd
™~ ; oy
N i
(22 U "

G2
ol
el g}
=i £

o ;
F e
ol B LI
3 i 5
m Ly el w
P B & 4
et A £ and
£ em} W a3 perd

s

r‘IP-

LETYPE UNIT ]

&

i §

132339279 Page 42

DocId

HW 55509




o
5
oo
R

cound of €

b
i 4
oty L
i i
=y
=i

Y ey pude sy
o iz

GRS
‘.: A

&
AL

LLReRSS

36
[24a.

[o]

g 03 22 o
0 el 42 5 =
] D gl
%

b £

e

apd 1] D

e

= o
i) a5

] 075}

£ oend B _u“_

N— e e e e

() =t e

&

P 0=0ono 0
g o R T P I s )
A <D 0D D
MO 0D O’ &
@@ e V@ﬂ 4 I
.0 D ga ol O Y
o el 6 4D fy ool 42

G2 85 42 o W = a
-

% = QLD Byl f) .

B g £
fy D8I
e

By o 0D
O

2 B Q
oL

b @ el
KE I

& Y
Dt @
oo gt ol
52 =] O
i O el
D 0 W

32339279 Page 43

DocId

HW 55509



FD-38 (Rev. 5-22-64) 2N ’

F B

' ‘ Date: 8/5/5 SECRET

Transmit the iollowing in

(Type in plaintext or code)

Lfahn
AIRTEL

(Priority)

TO: DIRECTOR, FBI)(100~442715) (5)"
FROM: SAC,. CHICAGO [(100-41353)

AD_HOC COMMITTEE FOR A NARXIST:

i
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
"‘"",;,“ 65’

2N F7

-~ ‘f\jf/
) s
ORUATION CONTAIED

HL FIM 1S UNCLASSIFIED EXCEM
. - %%Hh?ﬁ SHOWRN GTHERWISE,
Pebubel 8/1/66 and telephone calls 8/4/66. A

on 8/4/66 CG
through the Ad Hoc Committee

6547~8 advised that he had received
HC) post office box in

hicago a letter from RICEARD™GIBSON postmarked 8/2/866, 2
J/ Detroit, Michigan, IBSCN stated that he would be staying

at the La Salle Hotel in Chicago for about two or three
\days beginning the third and requested a contact. In his %%”
letter, he related that the *"Etiennes” in Lauganne and '
§§§NE hAINDORF from Brussels had given him the

X

Cn 8§/4/66 pursuant to Bureau authority CG 654
GIRSON on the lake front
JULIAN™

area of Chicago.

further questioned.’

uced the pseudonym 'W

and his identity was not
The1r discussion included the LOllOWlﬂg

CG 6547-S stressed the security problems of the . §
Ny AHC stating that the AHC worked within the CPUSA and that A .
N therefore GIBSON must honor this position. GIBSON stated that
. AN althcugh he had been given the address of the AHC by comrades

wd ] of the AHC nor did he know the identity of any of its officers

. in Brussels and Switzerland, that he did not know the status | \
)

%’ g CG 6547~8 questioned GIRSON as to his backg ~ound anda ™4
S knowledge of Marxists-ieninists in western European countries. f
‘;_;i GIBSON stated that he now resided in England qnd gave his . '
F addyress as 30 St ock?elgh Hall, Prince Albert Road, London, N.W. 8

;f3 He related that he 1: a writer and had for y Lebn on the
“ o staff ‘of ”Revolut ion’ walch is now defunc J%f
T — LS ot
A ﬁ*’”\“/ ;o 7 el 3
) #3 i Bureau (“ﬁ)a Q£q : ﬁ’
\ 2~ Chicago. Classiffed S@&A e 8,
¥ RRG/?’.Y“]T.' mkn ‘f)pr’hcﬁj\inn iV QADR : [
(5) / CRETIAS'
| “%}’?" ég'CR.E ix
Approved: ; ﬁ “" Sent

Special Ager t‘“‘ Charge
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cG an 41353 J(_S) | | SECRET

ated that through his work with "Revclution” he met
WS many Marxists-Leninists in Europe., (G 8547-S

ned him on the identities of some 2f these such as

LP” in England and GIBSON readily responded to the
ction of CG 6847-S

R
5
o A
oo

[/
o
=y

e

GIBSON related that he had been in the Fair Play
for Cuba Committee; that he knew DICK CRILEY and JOHN ROSSEN
who had been active in the Chicago branch of "this mmittee;
that the Troitskyites had taken over the Comnittee Q>

GIBSO\ stated that England is his home base and
that atv the behest of Marxist—Leninists of the European
couniries he had come to the U, S, to make contacts to
establish a literature outlet for North Vietnamese material
such as '"Viet Nam Courier™ and to arrange for a Negro comrade
to travel to Viet Nam,

As to the establishment of a litersture outiet,

CG 6547-5 advised that the AHC has no ocutlet and that
because of its status within the CPUSA had to pe very careful
in this regarc. He stated that the AHC i= presently getting
copies of "Viet Nam Courier" from 'VAN ZWOL' in the Netherlandsw
GIBSON stated that he would see "LEQO" when he got back to o &
Furope as he knows him very wellc CG 63475 Qtated that the
ABC understocod that since it is pot possible to send mail
from the U, 8, to Hanoi, that it would be very difficult to
arrange for mail from Viet Nam unless an interwmediary was
utilized., As GEIBSON questioned regarding possible ocutlets
in Chicago, CG 65847-5 gave him the address of the Post Cffice
News, a legitimate literature outlet in the Locp and the CP
book store on the north side, GIBSON requested that the AHC
keep its eyes open to see how the distribution is going
{(presuming that he makes arrangepgnts with the above ocutlets)
and to write him on this matter, i} '

Y

' In the matter of arranging for a Negro comrade tco

travel to Viet Nam, GIBSON explained that as 40% of the American
troops in Viet Nam are Negro and since this was a method of the
ruling class to take care of the war on poverty, it weculd be
advantageous for a Negro comrade to have talks in Viet Nam.
He stressed that this comrade should be a person who has ties
in his communiiy so that he can after his return to the U, bo
inform 7 3 Negro community by WOVd of mcuth the crLe s*at:s:%;>

- B
SECRET

v MLl g e i

HW 55509
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)

of what U, S, imperialism is doing to the Negro. He stated
that 2ll expenses ch}d be paid for this comrade and that
travel would be arranged in an indirect way such as firstly
to London then via ;akjstanlaa Lirlines to Shanghai and
finzlly into Hanoi. Another way was from Paris to Pesking via
Air France then to Hanoil, He explained that no sanctions

would be taken against a perscn if he would go indirectly
to Hanoi, but were he to go directly U, S. laws would be
enforced against such travel, 55

GIBSON stated that the Negro in the U, S, must
ate his part in the war in Viet Nam to these conditions
ting agavLsf him in the U, S, S;

ela
SX1sS

O

CG 6547=S explained that the organizer of the AHC
was unavailable and for that reason he could not commit
the AHC to any cource of action. He would, however, report :
all these points to the Executive Committee for their study S
and action, '

GIRSON stated that he planned <o gﬁ to Los Angeles
to contact HMIKE LASKI of the CPUSA (M-L) ana aﬁbed to know n
what the AHC thought of him CG 6547~35 adv: GIBSCN that M

LASKY was considered by the MHC to be an adveaturist with only
2 small base in Los Angeles; that he engaged in extended and
fratracidal polemics with other Marxist-leninists in the U, S.;
that LASKI's call to organize a Warwist—Leniqlst Party now did
not take into account the realities existiing in this country;
that the position of the ABC was that a true Marxisi-ieninist
Party would be born in struggle noct as a result oi a premature
calling for a national meeting. GIBSON stated that since this .
was th time *ravelllng tc Los
Angele

e case he would waste his
S to see LASKY §§

With respect to ot hvr groups in this couniry GlBQuN

O
S)
:;.
0]
}

ot
O
ol

He rhde his first comtact in Atlanta, Georgia, wit
TOKLEY CARMICHAEL of SNCC., He characterized hlm as a ea1
-evolutionary although suspicious when first conpacted

=W

Iy
. A AL L

i

He contacted SDS in New York and bharacterized them

as 100% Oka]@

R — o -

v | SECRET

-

‘flﬂf 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 46



) . SECRET,
LTy
CG ) 100-41353 ( >
—
He state d that under no circumstances would he

contact the POC as they were too dogmatic, too 1eft-sectarian<§5

He did not mention "Hammer and Steel™” in Boston
and informant did not believe that he had seen HOMER CHASE :s

Regarding PLP, GIBSON stated that he had contacted
them in New York City and was confused about this organization.
He stated that they did not appear to be doing anything
He related that SUE FRANK who used the name LISA ARMAND had

contacted the Belgium Party and had demanded to see JACQUES
GRIPPA, She would not reveal any information about PLP,
but requested that the Belgium Party publicize the HELLIAM
EPTON case, He stated that FRANK was too cozy and the Belgians \
were not impressed with her at all., He stated that his czssigt

with PLP in New York did nothing to erase this impression

He stated that the Belgians were the number one Party .
in Furcpe and that all the European Parties have conciluded b fs
that the tactic as used by the AHC of staying within the
regular Party is a good tactic, With respect to MIKE LASKI ‘
calling for the Icofmatiocn of a Marxist-Leninist Party, GIBSON ]
stated that the Austrian group has 6,000 members but doesn’t .
call itself a Party, hence LASKI is 00 ambitious and his M
exposure of Marxisis-ieninists is bad. Ao {

!

CC €547-S related that the roqd of the AHC is

difficult and in this regaxrd mentiozed that vh n wmajor events

the AHC will be included; that a conierence will soon be held
in furope against the war in Viet Nam; that the AHC will be ‘ ’ :
invited not as Marxist-Len;ﬁéfis, but a&s individuals interested.. . :

are held 4 hout the world amecng Marxist-Leninists, it is !
hard for the AHC to break out of its isolation so as to be {
luded such events., GIBSON stated that in the future . 1

1

in the ending of the war,

_ GIRSON inquired if there were not some other means
to get in touch with the AHC rather than the post office box.
CG 6547-8 advised that for security reascons he would have to - :
take this up with the Committee. He explained that he clears
the box and has found that even if someone is watching it is - ' |
next to impossible to determine which box is being cleared. He |
reiterated the security precautions and GIBSON seemed satisfied

-4 - : ;:5
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| FRANZ STROBL
Goldschlat Strasse 30/33
. Vienna 15

He also noted the home phone of RENE RAINDORF

in Brussels as 743-773 and stated that when in contact with
RAINDORY to say you are a friend of "Colonel Thibault' in
London, '

a friendly manner,
icago the next morning
» X .’\\'

GIBSON and the informant parted in
GIBSON advised that he would be leaving i

2

but did not indicate his acst1n3t1onaé§;

A8 GIBSON is working for CIA his motivation in this

contact with the AHC is cbvicusly not that of z true Maﬂ*i t=

Leninist., Hence auny response .on the part of the AHC nmus

take invo account that a close identification with hinm COuld
adversely effect the AHC if GIBSON is uamasked, The premise .

of following through with this contact was to. authenticate th

XAHC as a viable arxist-Leninist group with the Europeans

gvia GIBSON, To anticipate him as 2 future channel would not
or nec

o

41&

= e

i
appear vital or anecessary 51nce CG 5808-5 ra« o&ly established
r in Europe, but is presenily attempting to
cts for our future use

™

i contacts lasti yea
secure these conta

If an cccasion arocse in which GIBSON were the only
avenue open to achieve a certain objective, it would be sound.
then €o establish a rapport with him. In absence of a mandatory
i requirement, Chicago would suggest that the velationship with
GIBSON be left as it now stands, e.g., frateranal, but without
{ obligations., Also, in view of GIBSON's status with CiA, the
contact with him is not being set forth in disseminable Iormoégg

e

o

Th e A

2
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5 OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 5010-106 [ ol
MAY 1962 :EDITION Y ¢
. 3* GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 nis ’
, " ] : ( Tolson

i° -3  UNHTED STATES C__{ERNMENT o DeLoach

Mohr
Wick

Memorandum \/ Coroe

i

!

Conrad

- Felt
) W AT Gale
TO : Mr, D. Js Brennan, Jﬁyf@f:‘ " " DATE: 7/21/66 Roser
/ o Tavel ..
/' Uﬂ&b 1 - Mr., Baumgardner Toouerien
HROM ‘j,« O, Cregar (Shackelford) Holmes

1 - Liaison , Gandy
1l - Mr. Cre ar ’

ALL INFORTATION Co e
‘# HE r.—m !55 Un”‘::"gﬁfb: X
WHERE SHCWR winacd *
SUGAR is a Negro American citizen 11ving in
\ London, England., We have received considerable corres-fk
X pondence from CIA regarding him. This correspondence
J supports the fact that SUGAR is a CIA source under the S
Aé J complete control of -that Agency. According to CIA, SUGAR
f;/’ égizs ostensibly anti-American, pro communist and openl .

=°C

pposéd to the United States 1nv01vement in Vietnam,
On 7/19/66, Mr. Calvin Tenney, CIA, advigyd
“the Liaison -Agent that SUGAR has .contacts with North
X Vietnamese officials in London and has been encouraged
to make a trip to North Vietnam in his capacity as a
journalist, CIA is definitely interested in having SUGAR
go to North Vietnam to meet with officials of the North
Vietnamese government in the~hope that he will obtain A ob
intelligence on current political decisions being consid-{{W
ered in that country. Preparatory to making such a trip,
SUGAR is arriving in the.United States on 7/21/66 to - _
talk with leaders of the leftist movement in the U, S. in™~._
an effort to make himself appear more acceptable to - N
political leaders .in North Vietnam, SUGAR's proposed Y
v itinerary is attached. Results of SUGAR's contacts with Sty |
these individuals will be obtained £ CIA and will be
furnished to the Bureau{gia Liaison{?é

+

In talking with his North Vietnamese contacts
in London, it was suggested to SUGAR he might try to locate
a communist-oriented Negro in the U: -S: who-could accom-
-pany him to North Vietnam with the hope in mind that this
individual could subsequently be used for propaganda )
‘purposes by the North Vietnamese once he returns to the : Eonl
Us Sis Travel to North Vietnam by SUGAR and the second e

./§§~fi{ :Ti;-
o | QADR 4

N individual would, of course, be clandestine and there woul ’?

S - 'be no public announcement of his presence in North Vietnam fs
S

8{?‘3 & In view of :the above, CIA desires to lmow

<=z (1) whether the Bureau knows of any Negro individuals whose

%

a.mes could be furnished to SUGAR as possible L[n?idates to, 5)

0 ég (}ﬁ/ REC 5 | .Q.E,m 96" CONTINUE OVER f(}/
1a AUG' % 195@ %ﬁﬁ&%

N Hay i
" ‘iﬁﬁw T | )

)
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i - . ' 343 X
Via o, £BY

Memor dum Cregar to Brennan
RS

go to North Vietnam, and (2) whether the Bureau could Sihar
provide CIA with the identity of any North Vietnamese )
propaganda outlets in the U. S, and, if so, whether the

Bureau interposed any objection to CIA providing leads

to SUGAR wherein he might establish contacts with such
propaganda outlets.

CIAgwas advised'by the Liaison Agent that it
was doubtful the Bureau had any information responsive
to the above requests which could be made available to
SUGAR; however, CIA was advised CIA's request would be
brought to the Bureau's attention 55

In the event the Bureau has no information which
they desire to give CIA in response to their requests,
Liaison can orally advise CIA that the Bureau is not in
a position to provide any assistance in this matter. &§3:>

ACTION:

The above should be directed to the Internal
Security Section for its attention, \)k

7 (/ gt
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U.S. TRIP

\\ Leave London 21 July 1130. Arrives New York 1330.
; M55,
] Pirst day+- Leave London for Boston, staying with Anﬁ?t‘?ﬁxn;nsons, NOW .
Vi ingtructor..at.Brandeis University and formerly his assistant
7 r Cuba Committes., "Martinsons knows "New
ene‘fh' ughout country and can supply many addresses

et

Second day: bontllue visit with Martinsons in Boston, flying to New
York in evening. Probably stgy at the Hotel Albert o

fuch difficulty.

mnmmw_
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Third day: Discussions with Daniel B‘gJJt\s of Liberator about North 5\
Vietnam trip and publication f?solallﬂtles and also getting
a survey of the black nastional scene in USA, getting names
Y and addresses Tor his tour around country. Would also call
RoberséFrber. /

{)

K /
"Fourth day: i£?§¥%%QQCOTAB John Henrix{Tlarke of Rreedomways, A}g. \k f

- )&60r11Mﬂ «Sylvesterfheaks and other black nationlists ,
“ilso g tcnmt to.see Studies on the Left group in New iorl. LT
Lello Qn&s° ' .

AT
e T P s S S

v

Fifth day: Meeting with Leglﬁuocrman and Pau}f@éoevy of Monthly Review, 1
ES if possible. Also wouldy call on eflitors of The Nation. I Ny :
Also contact Elizabe tn%gg&herla'i of New /Tork ! i SNCC office predpass
for additi@nal_COULquS\aHd information about black nation- " !
alist militang

[6)
.

AN

Sixth day: Visit leaddgrs of Progressive Lahor Party-- "S,%?avidowicz" ) ‘

. ; 4 3
and "Lisy¥ermand"-- for. frank and fraternal talks. Perhaps }f Vi
discussion of "leading role" of Belgian pro-Chinese communists

[EUPY U

in Eurove . !
: ik
Seventh day: Fly to Detroit to see Jamus and Gratz£Boggs, leading™ MQLSQAA o E
thesretical figures behind RAM, and Ofnp black nationalist |
and leftist figures. {
”
Bighth day: Fly to Chicago. Visit to Ad Hoc Commlttee for Markist- _}

is

Leninst Party, find "Mr, Play" who met Swiss and others ) .

in Albania last year. P_}vate vigit to H Iarn%B ofsky of w;;lwgwﬂ 3

Chicago U. Music Dept. - !

Hinth day: Visit to Muhammud Speaks Newspaper concerning North Vietnam
trim and Othr articles. .See othsr black nationalist.groups

H

;ff;@;t@h?é_gzg :

J B 7

#ﬁf; taw for inti ojuctvcno

seg; and introductions to

XS
.:.-larqn"%n»)mL_L“r‘ of Cal-
i # <

4 \ *

TOSURE: ™= G570 70
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Eleventh day: Continue "New Left"-- non-CP contact

0]

Twelveth day: Visit Bay Ar=a black nationalists and Berkeley Left
groups. '

V/Thirteenth‘day: Fiy to
Daniel

Los/Angeles. See Watts black nationalists--

K%atts of Liberator has been in contact with

i them for some time. C2l) &=
*fﬁﬁ}Y Fourteenth day: Discuss Vietnam trip possibilities and other reporting
g assigmments with editors of Los Angeles Herald-Dispatch
\' & leading Negro newspaper. Fly back to New York in
\ . evening.
L//Fifteenth day: See Daniel H. Watts and Mayx Stanford and perhaps New
\ York editors to wind up arrangements for trip and future
- i contacts.
% Sixteenth day: Purely private trip to Philadelphia to see grandmother,
\ father, and old friends there.

{ Seventeenth day: Windup New York talks and contacts, returning to Y
§ London in evening.
% ' s i
)
i
. i
= ;
\ !
i
|
!
“ g
A
>
.
.
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J
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FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-64) . O ' O

Transmit the following in

F Bl
Dqte:l 7/26/66

(Type in plaintext-or code)

0 N

IV:
L,
Via AIRTEL
(Priority) L:
o S e S R P e e S S e £ S 0 e . e £ e _._'_'T_ f
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072) §£Uh§!*'iffff:fff R figﬁ;~ {
FROM = : SAC; NEW YORK (105—42387) | -
SUBJECT : RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON aka :
‘ 1S-CUBA
: - ReBSairtel, 7/22/66. L’K
- For the information of Chicago, GIBSON was the
former Acting Executive Secretary of the Fair Play for Cuba ;
Committee and left the US in September, 1962§ —GIBSON is ,f
presently being utlllzed as a source by CIA & i
= ] 7
. An active 1nvest1gatlon is not belng requested of
the Chicago Division. In the event that any information 5
concerning the activities of GIBSON, while in Chicago, is j*
brought to the attention of the Chicago Division, it is S S
requested that the NYO be notified, \%k
- |
|
(fi;Bureau (RM) ‘ _ ; Py f
2ZChicago. (RM) ©t 14 7 |
1-New York . Vit 3’0? - i
% RE» % ,05 -‘“"" / b
JE%:?am |
7)Y .- * ; Jul
o ass:ﬂedr 32 ﬁ ‘ e Tt a )
yecldsshj o . DADR . ’ 4 é hi S -
's - m\\ Q\K) > . e
ADProved @ @7/1% " Sent F
S_é/cml A@}S«\\Charge
NEL o _
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FD-36 (Rev. 5-22-64)

D

FBI
Date:  7/22/66

" Transmit the following _i’nv

(Type in plaintext or code)

Via ____ AIRTEL

[ T C

§: (P riority)
} e — L;____-;T_
4
;‘ﬁ? o _ : A
{ T0° : DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072) Qi}
FROM: SAC, BOSTON  (105-8205) (RUC)

o
RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON aka
Is - CUBA

RA - CUBA

On 7/21/66, Mr. WILLIAM REGAN, Customs Service, Boston,
Mass., advised that RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON, born 5/13/31 at Los
Angeles, California, had entered the Unlted States at Logan

Airport, bearing Passport No. Z L1lL-37li. He furnished a foreign
address of 30 Stocklelgh Hall, London, NW8, England.

4

When 1nterv1ewed by Customs he indicated he was proceedlng« }
- to the Hotel Albert in New York City for a few days and then was ; &
proceeding to Chlcago, Illinois. He said he Wwouldsbe in the U. S. &///
until 9/9/66 and then would proceed back to Europe.

"Boston files are not complete .on this individual but ' ‘

indicate he is. p0331b1y 1dent1cal with Bufile set forth above
and- New York 105-&2387

3 In the event any 1nvest1gatlon is desired at Chicago, i
; Illln01s, it is requested that the Chicago Division be promptly

adyised by New York. L ,«
\% Bureau (RM) - : (Iﬁg‘“’@ﬁ@f?g\ ’”/3 7

e

2 - Chicago (RM) ; e sl (R
2 - New York (lOS h2387)(RM)
1 - Boston,; 7 o g JUL 25 1966

TR Gt 2

¥
> . HBoh e
=7z [
g7 4 N

Sent . M Pgr
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" Tolson
~ DeL.oach

 Conrad
| Felt

P

wd
X2

:  ;! ‘3,‘«@> | <:} | | (i} | B

s&c, Hew chk (1@5»42337) : Wwf{%

EXll?) - M ‘b‘:‘\i“
' 1 -‘Mr. Glascock
1 - Mir. Wagher

%cmﬁg THOMAS GIBSON ~_f$£¢“”ﬂ 1 - Hr, Buehl

- s‘ AY. ARt A an 3 2 N w
' . ; i o auurw “““ "'“M e

/{M Reurlet 5/26/66, \ N = 1)L o /

! , ',
b4 On 7/11/66 Department advised subject 's case
was reviewed and determination made he be deleted from . |
Seclirity Index, Security Index cards ﬁhintaaned at Bureau
have' been canceled, ~Cancel cards mazntained on subject by
your afiice. \k)\

",
AN

: a"%ﬁi}jﬂ
o

. 100 398030 __(Emergency Detention P Pisgram)

1 - 105-97549£(Cuban Emérgency Plan) (@%}

1l - 100-35808 ecurity Index)

kg%
b4

i ;g:g "

: : " B 7Y
VER:tj_, ! =) A
: = o5, 2 2!
9y 'y rpﬂk‘““‘ s ,jj ’3\?‘)«\1

g Desd " UL, \:
NOTE: o ﬁ? NN N

. Subaect was formerly head of Fair Play for Cuba
Committee, Based on pro-Cuban activity, he was placed on
Security Index, He has an unsavory reputation and is consxdered
a highly unreliable character. He previously offered to
serve as Bureau informant solely for money involvedy
when rejected offered his services te CIA for whom he 1s S%}

Flu-:n ",

presently operational, [He left ¥,S, prior te 1962 and has
ived in Africa and Europe. He currently resides in Englan
ndicates
ef]bepartmen

!;lreau has received various items from CIA which
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FORM 1S-44 (REV. 5-14-64) . .
L - | DEPARTMENT, OF JUSTICE
" Pl A ! )
,{ "+, . -United States Cﬁrernment , KA\ .
3 ) MEMORABJJM ‘ s&% LA
: JL 11 1966
Tos Director Dates JUL
Federal Bureau of Investigation '
Q
Froms? rl"Asmstant Attorney General guneatlad

ik B s g
Qaguiivy looaes cal d

\ If}xternal Security Division

Sub*jec{‘;J: INDEX REVIEW

Re; RICHARD ’ THOMAS G /B SO/\/
%./’:"”’FBIN.O. /0*'3/ 730

< C // /03/378

Reports. of investigation have been reviewed as requested

by you on. @/\/E /0,/ /74.4

- It has been determined that indexing of this case for future

review should be u)
‘] continued o g discontinuec e

. hv.

% Commentarys
Y i

R W e B g

X113, 15 JUL 1271965

2.2

8 : PO A
cc: FBI 4,'::.‘-:."- sy 1 e 1 - I ﬁm
ISD-SO  ‘“urye. ., . L, - .
Dept, 146- 012418% z N :
‘v -J o ’ "!.’9"’. 2 \ y4

Excluded frofp automatic

downgrading apd

declassification

\.4

-39 X&;?a —

#NRECORDED COPY FILED N /4O
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: UNITED N;;ATES GO\CNMENT | ., Q o i
Memomnaum - » -
To : , - DIRECTOR, FBI (105-93072) = DATE: 5/26/66
, L e e < s mb | E " . ATAIRKED
o VI v v gy ST e
| ‘ AR _y WHERE SHOWH “OTHERWISE, -
'SUBJECT: RICHARD THOMAS GIBSON SECRET

//f

IS - CUBA. = . S

E/ i | eéBullre;c»,»:L/a/és.‘. VA

. Referenced Bureau letter requested that the NYO,
during May, 1966, advise of the status of subject's file
~and make recommendations concerning his removal from ’che
Security Index. \)\ _

_A review subject's file reflects ’chat on- . &

1/11/66[_Ny 4047-S%Yadvised that MILTON ROSEN, an official
of the Progressive-Labor Party in NY, NY, furnished the

name and address of.subject in England £o SUSAN FRANK. Z/\)

. Subsequently by letter 3/8/66, CIA furnished the
results of a contact between SUSAN FRANK and the subject. (S

By letter 2/15/66 CIA furnished information con-
cerning a contact between ‘subject anqd the Managlng Editor
of "Progressive Labor" in NY, NY. '

% uch as subgect continues to be used as a
source by ?&t 1§ felt that he no longer warrants inclumon@)

. .on the Securi Index. Therefore, it is being recommended

that t ame of RICHARD GIBSON be deleted from the Security
Index. . S

/T jos-93073
i B =
| 18 MAY 271966

5 :"‘%f,/' s ]
o ed ) DP.8x

. . ? mwl
22 Bureau (RM’) ogpssi
1 - New York . L,- 3

JEH egb
78 JUN15\965

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regzz/ar/y on t/Je Pczyro// Sawngs Plan

/30 |

, W 55509 DocId:32339279 Page 57



. e 5+145b (8=13-65) 6 ‘ 6 , L
- » . ) ‘ﬁ . v ) ,‘ A.
SE%T e

Assistant Attorney General Juns 108, 1986
Internal Security Division S

Director, FBI 1 o« Hp. @mmm
A

EMERGENCY DETENTION PROGRAM -

The name of the subject appearing below has been
approved for inclusion in the Security Index by the Internal

. Security Division of the Department.
Name: Hekcpd Thonkd Gitpan -
. _ : b
FBI File Number: B0S-08000
Department Approved: sepe 05 RO oot ¥ - 7
| CTe TR et »
\ Date of Last Report: BY, 1984  peed s -
L8 i
N

Investigation has failed to develop evidence of recent

LY «al\ subversive activities or affiliations on the part of the subject. ” -
%S@E All pertinent information concerning the reported past subversive i
N y activities of the subject has been furnished the Records ’

Administration Office.

It is requested that the results of the investigation be
ety reviewed to determine whether the subject's name should continue )

S Z to be included in the Security Index. o My
4 i% ' % 3 -~ ¥
100-398030 1= s A\ S
1’ 10539540/ (Cubon | sing

ﬂj}

" NOTE: SAC, %@W 'ﬁ@ﬁ» . $

Pending receipt of reply from Department, sub]ect s name will be retained in Securlty Index.
} R J;Li WABE /If Vamyﬂ’l
J n%g@ gg:’ o "—'--|=~=|‘
17 UV 19 1966

NOTE: Letter classified “Secret” as pertains to SI and EDP component parts of which are so classified
by the Department.

/

. 'y
f e

) ————
i .
"

) IRt st GROUP 1%
\ L A

QRICINAL FILED LM

»."
downgrading of ‘
declassificatfon %

. 2 -
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QUNITED STAFES - ;’JERNMENT

5010-106

| {@ M emomna’um B ==
[ -CRER | . e
E R Gale
T . Mr, D J, Brennan, % »’H/ “pate. February 24, 1966  foer
- T
FROM : Wg O, Cregar ‘ S
SFCRE? Gandy
SUBJECT : \, ' 80 ‘
" On 2/21/66, Mr, Calvin Tenney, CIA, advised the Liaison
% Agent of the following: On 2/11/66, SUGA advised representatives
N of CIA of the following, On 1/26/66,thile in Brussels, Belgium, he
met a woman who called herself Lisa¥Armand. She advised IGAR that

% . she was there for talks withJaques rippa, who is the leader of .
Eg the _pro Chine Chinese faction of the_Belgian Communist.Party, concerning

§ the "défense for William Epton;, Following SUGAR's conversation with
Armand, he checked the hotel register where she was staying and

~ determined that this woman's passport identification listed her as
one Mrs. Frank. Tenney advised he was furnishing this information to
.the Liaison Agent inasmuch as Mrs; Frank could possibly be identical

\Jwith Susan Heiligman Frank, who is pro Chinese and of interest to

the Bureau. é }
\JACTION

égg The above should be directed to the Nationalitdes Intellf;
EX) 133, gence Section for its information, U

% N woce :raM&jj E%
2 \(5) GECR™ -

-

A ‘ - =

% % g‘u“f‘iﬁ.-- " ////W'/ ;

ot - GCL
N :} - lﬁ' gr:‘t’e Classhfied by SPEMAC) )
i;éf?ﬁl - Liaison Declassily on DADR JFK' 0
7 1 = Mri Cregar :

o
¢ o,
\Wx K?k\\
\
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